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98 Capisic streat ' .
* Feb. 21, 19713
fatty h. Dennison
98 Capisic strent
Daar Mra. penniacné
R u tho mderaundi g of this departmant that. you,
have mada th anement a into uvi.ng quarters, o
s a tuo-tully dvon.lnq uithout #irat applying fcr &
puildtng pernite
It is required that you apply for a pormit and change '
€ o vae within tho next ten days = not :'.ate: than Pelnruary 16,1973,
£ . pPlaasd vring to this cfiice a floor plan of the ‘entrances
and work done. '
very truly yours: )
Hugh Izving
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[ : January 6, 1973,

faat

g 1 T0 WHOM T MAY CONCERY:

. My reason for typing this note ige-

| My subject is the property situated
8-Lapisi

———2t-9 G—Stq_zllor-tlmdr—ﬂainer-———

" -gs-a—concerned—citizen-&—taxpayers———

___m__hlle—pmpeity_ia_p.nesgntly—med_hy_ha._l
Elizabeth Dennison who is presently re=

m= _— Lﬂ.ﬁllld :
be owned by her parents, Mr. & Mrs. Altonf
1. Griffin, ;

)
iL have been informed that the Present ,
—_ IF WIED-GEthif-mup; dwelliy —
;',renting it as a -~tenemeni-- wedlings. |
i

'ne basement heg beémn Iinl'siieﬁ [ into !
an apartment. ]

Now, whether or not this isknown tothe i
...[proper authorities such 'as the buildin i
inspector-tax assessor-=1 do notknow,

X d6 CHTRE that thIE should TE Yook Tito-

- e -

P A, CONCESNED TAXPAYER

\ i _‘R’E‘ﬁffﬁsﬁ— 7
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] WAt A 1O
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CITY OF PORTLANC, MAINE ,?)’—? n g
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION g g
A D 8
COMPLAINT E-
INSPECTION COPY rmi'
COMPLAINT wo. 13/4 Date Received 230 8, 1973 !
Location__28_Capisic St. Use of Building
Owner's rame and addrcss__g_ef_ify_-&; Dennigon - Sime Telephone —
Tenant's name and address Telephone
Complainart’s name and address A concerned taxpayer “Telephone
Single dwelling - is renting it as a 2~family
-

Descriptiont
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

06-180 Capisic Street
July 26, 1973

gc to: Corporation Counzel

Mra. Detty Dennison
98 Capisia Street

Dear Mrs. DennigolNi

puilding permit and certifisate of oceupancy for changing
the use of this dwelling at the above named location £rom ona
family to two are not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance fox
the following xeasons:

1. ‘The property is jogated in an R-3 Peagidential Zone
wiiere the proposed use {5 not allowable. (220 ,602.4A)

2, The avea of the 1ot on which the building is located
ig only about 7,100 8. feot instead of the minimum of 13,000
sq. feot (6,500 sq. fast per family) required by Soc,602.48.84

We undarptand that you would like to exercige your appeal
zights in ¢his mattex, Accordingly you or your authiovicad
representative should come to this offige in Roonm 113, City Hall
to £ile the appeal on forms which are available hero. & fea of!
$15,00 for a variance appeal shall be paid at this office at the
tima the appeal is f#iled, HWe hava your cheek for $15.00, but
you will nesd to sign these papera as stated above., It {s
nezessary when you comre in to bring us a plot plan. This can
be very elesmwntary, but will need to show parking for at least
two cars on the lot. Tho Zoning Ordimance statas that you must
have parking within a garage or show a cpace ot at legant Bx15 faat
and one parking space chall be providad for each family. Just
take a rule and mark out your houss on the prosent lot and show us
the location of the two parking spaces in relationship to the house
or the garage they will be parked ine.

Vary truly youra,

A. Allan Soule
Agslatant Dizoctox
AAS:D



10-15-73

- 96-100 Capisic St.

»..’"’;‘:,\;
MEMO: Sam's Territory

Mrs. Betty Dennison, owner zt the above namad locatiocn,
was denied an appeal on 8-13-73 that requested a change
from a one family dwelling to a two family dwelling. At
s present {10-1-73) It is a two family dwelling at Mrs,
‘ Dennisons owin admition. Giving her a few weeks to comply
. with the ruling before sending some one out on inspections.
. . Check her on Octcber 15, 1973,

: Jo—15-~73 aﬁoéz/qsr Coaputce - ?,Mf,,é/
s Lok i L bl sl - o el
/‘% Filler oo D8P <

\_E!.\




96-190 Capisic stroet
July 26, 1873

ec to! Corporation Counzal

. ¥rs. Betty Dennison

(il 58 Capisls ytreat .

v

i, ¥
"{;;;i; Doar Mre. Donnlsols
! M._,-‘:r a4

3.?*-"_“ + Building noralt and gertificate of cccupancy fer changing
the use of this dwelling at the above pamed lozation from ohe
‘family to two are not isguablo umder the voning Orcinance for

the f¥ollowing reaacnas

g 1. The property is lozated in an R-3 Reaidential Zone
. . . where the proposed use 1s not allouables {Se2.602.4R)

2, The area of tho jot on which the puilding is located
in only about 7,100 2q. fcet instead of the pininmum of 13,000
sq. feot (6,500 sq. foot por family) required by sec»502.4B.8.

wa underatand that you qonld 1. ke to exercise your appeal
rights in this patter. Accordingly you ox your authorized
vepresantative should cone to thia of'fice in Room 113, City Hall
to File tha appoal on forns which are avollablo herc. A fee of
515,00 for a varianco appeal shall be paid at thiz offize at the
timo ths appeal is £iled. We hawa your check for 515.00, but
you will nesd to sign these papors as stated above. It is
hocespary when you coaa in to bring us a plot plan. This can
be very clementary, but will need to show parking for at leasot
two cays on *ha lot. The Zoning Oxdinance states that you lwust
have paxking within a ygarage oY ghow a spaca of at leoast Ox18 feat
and ons parking space shall ba provided for ozch fanily, Just
take a rule and park out your housg on the presont lot and show ug
the leaation of the two parking spaces in relationship to tha houso
pr the garaga they will ba parked in.

Vory truly yourd,

A. Allan Soule
Assistant birector
ARSI
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. _APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
TCI.';H of Bmlifnggnr Twpe of Structare * ] ‘ N : 2
N pottond, Maing, . T2 3 BB
. 7o th INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAIND

- ’ ; ~The undersigned hereby applies far a permit lo erect alter repair demolish insiall thefollowing building struciureequipment
L in aceordance with the f.ats of the Stuic of Mi 2ine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Pertiund, plans and
’ specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: ’ : T

=4
1

: ~Location 98 _Capisie St Within Fire Limits? . Dist. No..-gjples = :
; Owner's name and address _Mra. Betty Dennisons dane .. Telephone_Z. LA 5,1 AS §
Ax Lessee's name and address N - Telephene il i
H Contractor's name and address . I - S Telephone__z..w;7/ XA
’ Architect .‘:‘pecificatifma o Pleng e Mo, of chests e v
i Proposed use of building dwelling ) No. families o o Zoem
Last use " - No. famities . doi s’ -
Material. ...No, stories Heat. Style of roof - _Reofing - e
Other buildings on same lot ’ : - . : '
Estimated cost § e : N Fet Summerimmms

Gesieral Description of New Work
‘Change of uge fram one family to twe families &s per.l plan S Tl e

LRI - i

n

"

'

e e e ame T e T

This applicat.ion is preliminary to get se’t{,led the question 6i"zoning api:eal. "In the
.~ event the appeal is sustained the applicant will furnish camplete informatien IO B

estimated cost and pay legal fee. . ) 7 2.
Appeal uanleﬁ._.ﬂ'.ﬁ——ﬁ— o

- y——

‘ + =T

A

I is understood thal this permit does nob include installation of healing app'aralus which s to'be laken cut seporately by au& in 7
the name af the heating conlractor. PERMIT TO BB ISSUED TO owmer e

e Details of New Work . i}
n Isany plumbing involved in 11138 WOTK? e msroermemeermnnn e 16 2NVY electrical work involved in this work? e i
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . 1f nat, what s proposed for sewage? "

P e R Ity s

Has septic tank notice Leen sent? .— Form notice seént?

Height averags grade to top of plate s . Height average grade to highest paint of roof :
Size, fronte. depth No. storles +—..50lid or filled §AnA? e eeeTth OF FOCK? s
i " Material of foundation Thickness, top —w—mms o DOLEOM e Cellar

" Kind of r0of e —erRise per foot i Reof cOVESinG
No. Of ChiMIEYs —eere amwmnnrn Material of chimneys _of lining Kind of heat fuel
. Framing Lumbez—Kintwmr———. Dressed or full size?.—. . Corner posts . Sills
b _Size Girder . Columns under girders : Size Mix, O CENLErS e -
;\'; " Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over & Jeet.
! ' Jolsts and rafters: 1st floor... 216 , 3rd s 7000
On centers: + st floor. , Ind +3rd roaf
. Maximum span: 1st floor, ,2ad e wemey 378 o 1000 —

et = - height?
; "

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?,

. If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot... . to be accommodated......number cor ymesenal cars to be accommodated ...
will automobile repaiting be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.

[Miscellaneous

Wiil work require disturbing of any trecona public strect?
Lo Wil there be in charge of the above wark a person competent to
" ) et that the State and City requiremuis pcrtqiuing thereto are
w! B observed? w.—YfiB ’
LT T Betty Dernison

int prase povit

DPPROVED: |

s 304 '

:
L T

N INSPECTION COPY™  Signaturcof otoner _M { M i — L

TR
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.7 ; This application is preliminary to get settled the questi on of zoning appeal. In the

. estirated cost and 2y legal fee.

P T T A e o Al e

R3 RESIDENTR 7ZOM

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structare . et e
a
Portland, Maine, Feb. 26, 1973
T Ihe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby apphes for a permit to erect alter repair demalish anslall the following buslding struchure eguipment
in accordance with the Laws of the Siake of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifieations, if any, submitted herewsth and the followng spec theations:

Location .26 Capieie St Within Fire Limits? _ _ . ... Dist. No . .
Owner's name and address .. T3 BStYY Dannison, © dame . Tclephone.. J 140702
_Lessee's name and address ... . . .. e se e o Teleplione. .. . : :
Contractor's name and address R . . o . Telethone.. 7 Zi/ — 71
Architett . s camimes e r o Specifications. Plans .. .. No. of sheets . - -
" Proposed use of building ... LGeelling e - e o No.familed w2
LS U5 e+ e e — o e Mo families 3.
Material.omonm—  — - NC. storIES Heat Style of rool - ... Roofing ....-..
Other buildings on same lot ... . . . I R
. Estimated cost $ - . - - Fee§ . omw o
General Dascription of MNew Work
Change of use froo: one family to two familles as per plan

event tho appeal is sustained tne applicant will furnish complete information

Appeal Dentod 7" J:S‘_B

11 45 understood thal this permal does not include wnstallatior of heatng apparalus whck 15 fo be laken out scparately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO

s

oWner
Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work mvolved in this work? .. - e i
Is connection to be made to public sewer? — e If not, v * L s proposed for sewage? — e i
Has septic tank motice been sent? Form rotiwce sent? }_
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof ... . - F{% i
Size, front.. .. .... depth . No stones solid or filled land? _carth or rock? ... — »{;r";f‘
Mazerial of foundation .. ... . Thickness, top bottom.. . cellar . R 2 5
Kind of roof . - - . Rise per foot . . CROOECOVETINE e+ e o e e e . e
No. of chimneys .. . .- Materia! of chimnevs Coflining e Kindof heat .. . e fuel o e
Framng Lumber-Kind .. . . Dressed or full sizer. Cormner posts - e Sills e
Size Girder —. - . Columos vader girdess .. . Size . hS FLY: WA 1] + R —
Studs {outside valls and carrying partitions) 2 ¢3-16" O. C. Bridging in every ficor and fat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: st floor .. . v 208 o s e B2d 100 e e
On centers: Ist floor . .. 200 e e 3 i 0of . .. —
Maximum span: 15t 800F  wo . o o 2 e i g 3T e e e TOOf i e e
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of Wal8? o e e e e omeedhEighE? o e
I{ a Garage
No. cars now acrommodated on same lot , to be accommodated  number commercial cars to be accommodated . l
Vil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars hamtually stored in the proposed building? .. -
A PPROVED: Fliscellancous
Walt work require Cisturbing of any tree on a publicstreet? ...
I i e Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
S — v see that the S:ate and City requirements pertaining thereto are
chservedr ... YOE
T Betty Dennison
cs 301 R‘h \ ) /
"PILELCOPY Signature of mumer . .’_{__.’-f R TP s S —
notes on back of this application w-—-w=--




U TSNP _&m‘,

. Coeed : f .,,rﬂ’\%,
g :ﬁ?' 3= 1—73 - Owners son was with us on inspection - I was with bousing - %:5
P ¢ SN ) The Fire Dept. had made theiwrs in the A.M, Fire Dept. said |
A they had to have another egress - but that was without the. i; ﬁ
- wall they are going 'to build to enclose the furnace and tank.-" ““

In view of this,wAll the Firc Pept. 0.K. these two ways oul as =5
proper exits? LA

Both sides of all walls will be of shestrock %"

Appron. 12 sg.feet of window area - 14x34
ceilings 7' .
Both rooms mechanical vent oil tank to be closed in L
Foundation approx. 3' above ground L

[

Coad

0.K, by housing insp. with changes as noted

Hugh

. ‘ -
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ROLITIG SLiP

FROM

DEFARTMENT OF JIWDING ..ND INSFECTION SERVICED

FIRE DEPARTMENT
PLANKMING BOARD

RENEWAL L
ILIRE ‘WAY i =

OTHERS A¥¢4 8 )'m 5

‘ J - -
APPROVED F/e.«nz. ,ypf-,fy A\ypf'i/’ ‘u/ftf.ﬂ =|:#ﬂ/:l.suﬂ1 W-L//‘ffrjﬁ-f;;

\..DM,?/?JL:. . N

| c_:;j..> oa%ég\wvgﬂ

DISAPPROVED BY REASON

(quote section of pertinent erdinance or sthoxr governing
factore?

¢ 3L COMMENTS .

KEEP SECOND COPY AND BITURN ORIGIMAL TO BUILDING AND
. INSPECTION SERVICER

o

e
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FIKE DEPARTMENT
PLANNING BOARD

RENEWAL

MAINE WAY
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{quote section of pertinent ordinance or other gov
factors)

SyYECIAL COMMEWTS,
KEEP SECOND COPY AND RETURN ORIGINAL TO BUILDING AND

INSPECTION SERVICES



96-160 Caplsie street
July 26, 1973

ce tod Corporation counsel

Mrs. Botty pannison
5p Capisis Street

Doar Mrs. pannisol:

puilding pexmit and gortificate of ccoupancy for changing
the use of this dwolling at the above assed location f£rom one
gamily to two are not issuable under +ha Zoning Ordinanco £or
the fallowing raagons:

1. 'Tha property ig located in an R-3 Residential Zone
where tho proposed ude {s not allowabla. { 50c+602440)

2, The area of the lot on which the building is locatad
is only about 7,100 8q. font instead of tha ninimum of 13,000
Bq. foect {6,500 aq. foot par £arily) requixed by Sz 602488

We understand that you would like to exorcise your appoal
righte in this mattar. accordingly you Or your authoriged
roprasentative ghould coma o thip office in Roca 113, City Hall
to £ile the appeal on forma which aro availabla herece A foa of
515,00 for & variance appeal shall be paid at this offica at the
tine the appeal ig filog. Wa have yowr chock for 515.00, but

you will need to sign thoso papors as stated above. It is
hecessary when you come in to bring us a plot plan. This can

bo very elemontncy, but will noed to phow parking for at leest

two cars on Lho 1ot. Tha Zoning ordinance states ¢het you must
hava parking within a garage ar ghow o apace of at leant 8x18 feot
and ona parking space shall ba providnd for asch fanily. Just
take a yule and mark out yourx house cn the presont lot and show us
the location of the two parking spaces in relationghip to the house
or tho garagd thoy will bo parked in.

Very truly yoursa,

2. Allan Soula
Aspistant Director
RASIR
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‘After public. hearing held
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5/5/43

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

VARIANCE APPEAL

o Mrs. Betty Dennison + owner of property at 96-100 Capisic Street

under the provieions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of -the City of

Portland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals for a variance -

from the provisions of said Ordinance to permit: and certificate of
occupancy to change the use of the one family dwelling at the above

named location to a two family dwelling, This permit iz not issueble for
the following reasona: (1) The property is located in an R-2 Residential
Zone where the proposed use is not allowable. (Section 602.43) (2) The
area of the lot on which the building is located is only about 7,100 sq.
feet instead of the minimum of 13,000 sq. feet (6,500 sq. feet per family).
{Section 602,4B.8)

Appzel nosr, .1_nj: 1.3.3.7.32..

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variance may be granted only if the Board
of Appeals finds that the strict application of the provisiong of the
Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the development of property
which is’inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance:that
there are exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the property
that do not generally apply to other property in the same zone or
neighborhood, which have not arisen as a result of action of the appli=-
cant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether in violation
of the provisions of the Ordinance or not; that property in the same
zone or neighborhood will not be adversely affected by the granting of
the variance; and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary
to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

APPELLANT

DECISION

Septegher 13, 1973 ,the Board of Appeals finds
that all of the above conditions ddnot exist with respect to this property

-and that a variance should por be granted in this case.

L
It is, therefore, determined that a variance from the provisions of the

;- Zoning Ordirance should pot be granted in w

Bodrd”cf Appeals
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

August 27, 1973

g

s

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in Room 209,
City Hall, Portland, Maine on Thursday September 13, 1973 at 4:00 p.m,
to hear the appeal, of Mrs. Betty Dennison requesting an exception to
the Zoning Ordinance to permit and certificate of occupancy to change
the use of the cne family dwelling at 96~100 ~apisic Street to a two
family dwelling,

SR e
e ra
R o

This permit is not issuable for the following reasons: (1)} The
property is located in an R-3 Residential Zone where the proposed use

is not allowable under Secticn 602.4A. {2} The area of the lot on which
the building is located is only about 7,100 sq. feet instead of the
minimam of 13,000 sg. feet (6,500 sq. feek per family}, Section 602,4B.8.

This appeal is taken under Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance
which provides such variance may be granted only if the Board of
Appeals finds that the strick application of the provisions of the
ordinance would result in undue hardship in the development of
property which is inconsistent with the intent and puxpose of the
Ordinance; that there are exceptional or unique circumstances
relating to the property that do not generally apply to other
property in the same zone or neighborhood, which have not arisen
as a result of action of the applicant subsequent te the adoption
of this Ordinance whether in violation of the provisicns of the
Ordinance or not; that property in the same zone ¢r neighborhood
will not be adversely affected by the granting of the varience;
and that the aranting of the variance of the variance will not be
contrary to the intent and purpese of the Ordinance.

Fon s

Senling

4

AN A

g

El

vl

i

T

All persons interested either for or against thia appeal will
be heard at the above time and place, this notice of required
public hearing having been sent to the owners of property within
500 ft. of the property in question as required by Ordinance.

BOARD OF APPEALS
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DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING anp INSPECTION SERVICES

FIRE DEPARTHENT
PLANNING BOARD Y
: RENEWAL

" MAINE way ' Caant
.. OTHERS A euriy Vi S o ,
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"' DISAPPROVED ny REASON oOF , R R N O :
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) {quote section of Pertinent ordinance 0 okher gov'e;ﬁihg!f’;;,f V s
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PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

)
Address ont PERMIT NUMBER D33~ P
Installa®ror For,

Date Selding
lsued  Auguet 5, 1989 | _QunerolBidg  ,.ay 270 coapess |
. Owner's Address: mg* I
Portland Plumbing Inspector W -

Date i
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN | mew TrerronterJv—Lowis o AR, 1969 i
) SINKS -
3 3 200
7 5‘,’?‘61"5“' = LAVATORIES y e }
Date &/ 17 /G ! T TOILETS Y o
By = BATH TUES i —
— ! SHOWERS 1 2,00 ,
App. /""“' ? P -3 DRAINS FLOOF SURTACE
Date %. 7, ?

HOT WATER TANKS

> By TANKLESS WATER HEATERS {
+ WALTER H. LAGE GARBAZ. DISPOSATS
gremy iyio.oh Bldgy, . SEPTIC TANKS 4
O Commercial HGUSE SEWERS *‘
* [3 Residentiai ROOT LEADERS
[ Single AUTOMATIC WASHERS
[ Mulu Famuly ) DISH ASHERS
{J New Construction CTd —
O Remodeling

\ ——

l TO'I'AL! 8.00

Building and Inspectizn Sorvices D- 4 ‘lur 4 Inspoction
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. ‘5’76 é ( ‘

f fssued . 4. %/I/@f
portland, Maine @j’""‘c/é 5/ ...,,'l'.-ir é 7

To the City Electriciun, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for 2 permit 10 jnstall wires for the purpuse of conducting elec-

wic current, i accordance with the laws of Maine. the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland
ans the following specifications: -{—}«4’ ez
(This Jorm must be completel filled out — Mingmumn Fcr,ﬂsj.ﬂﬂ) /77T
Owner's Nume and AddressTr 1/ < /}‘V. 2 ? R v e
Contractor's Name and Address :“;.‘ ~ L{Gfta/ﬁ"’ Tel. 77 Jé. 227
Location K ﬁﬂw /,74// Use of Building . SR
Number of Families / . Apsnments - Stores Number of Stories
Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations T e
Pipe Cable Metal Molding BY Cable Plug Molding (No, of feet) ..o
No. Light Outlets - Plugs Light Circuits Plug Gircuits . -
TIXTURES: No cen _ Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet)
SERVICE: Pipe " Cable ~ Underground Na. of Wires Size 3 - 2
METERS: Relocated Added _Totl No. Metets /
MOTORS: Number Phase H.p. . AmMPS Volts Starter
HEATING UNITS: pomestic  (Oil) - No Motors - Phase HP..
Commercial (Oil) No, Motors ... - Phase BP o won

Electric Heat {Ne. of Rooms)

APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Jrand Feeds (Size and Noy = -~
Elec. Heaters Watls .
Miscellaneous Watis _ Extra Cabinets of Pancls e
Transformers Air Conclitioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units) -
Will commence . 19 }eady 1o wover in ¢ 1o Inspection . 19

Amuunto[FceS. (}”"a g g ‘
Signedﬁ""“ /f""“f : “WV

0o NOT wRITE BELOW THIS LINE

"
l,/ GROUND .

SERVICE METER
vISITS: ! 2. 3 . 4 . ] 6
1 3 Lo 9. 10 1 12 ...
REMARKS:
INSPECTED BY % /V et g
€ 183 {OVER)

g ....,»,.u:.—..p,m‘trf,,—:‘p,, gt T [——




CU L, o e o | PERMIT ISSOED
N 7 APELECAETIQN FOR PERMIT 00824
; 'Cl;.u of Building or Type of Srr-u::ture Third Class s 1935
- = Porslond, Maine, ..3808 1o, 1959 MTY of BODHT aurs,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, TORTLAND, MAINE T

f—Thc' undersigned heveby applies for o permil to eret! alter npttvieutishbondt the following building structure cquibment
in accordance with the Tows of the Stats of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Portland, plans and
specificatisas, if any, submiticd kerewith and the following specificalions:

Location 98 Capisic Strest WithinFi  nits? 22 Dist. No

Owner's name and address George P, hebster, 842 Riverside St Telephone. o

Lessee's name and address Telephone. o

Contractor's name and address Gmer. . Telephone e

Arclitect — .. Specifications. o Plans ... Y28 . No.of sheets 1.
‘roposed use of building Dwelling.and. garage No. families ~ L—.

Y.ast use 1 No. famities . l—

Material—.....No. stories o . Heat oo .—o.Style of roof Roofing ..

Other Luildings on same lot S —

Estimated cost $300. . . ree s 220

General i)escription of New Work

To enclose ex!siing breezeway between dwelling and garage, ‘
Studs 2xh, 16" 9,C,, sheathing and shingles |

Garage %wall in now ireproofed with perforated gypswn lath and plaster,

- '[-Y'
h b :
(WAL ’

It is undersiood that this permit does not include snstullalion of Peating apperatus which is to be taken oul scparately by and in
she name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BR ISSUD TO  owner

Details of New Work
Ts any plumbing invelved in this work? o v e 12 any clectrical work involved in this work? . . .. —
Is connection to be made to public sewer? It not, what is proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? e —.Form notice sent?®

Height average grade to top of plate e o . Heivl., overage grade to highest point of r00f e
Size, oMt GEPLR o e No. stories .. c.. wilidor filled land? —— eomeatth oF £0CK?
Material of foundation Thickness, top hottom cellar
Materia! of underpinning e Height THICKNESS e ermrmssmrrmiass
Kind of 160l ——oeee v <o wRise per (008 .o s Rool covering -
No. of chimneys .o . Material of chimeys .. ~.. ol lining —. KKind of heat fuel .....
Framing lumber—Kind. . o s e o Dressed or [ull sizer - . -
Corner posts ... L 8ilSe e o Girt or ledger BOATA? oo o e . 7 Y —— -
Girdeawure. ~. . Size . ... Columnsunder girders Size wnn P TR w1 L J———
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in cvery floor and Aat roof span over 8 fect.

Joists and ralters; 1st floor s 20l - 3rd 015, (——

On centers: T POV TRTIOS. 11T, I || PRR————— Porrs) IV —

Maximum span: 15t floor. .. o g 2nd ey 3rd N7 V15) A —
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walis?.m— . come height? I

i a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on samelot  , to be accommodated.. . number commercial cars to be accommodated. ...
ill automohile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propased building? oo -

APPROV. Miscellaneous

Will work require distusbing of any tree on a puhlic street?... A4 .

OuR-4alss-aQs

" Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ... ¥ 88..

ey

Signoture of owner

e S 2

INSPECTION COPY

r v
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FILL IN ANG SIGN WITH INK -~ — EERHIIIP]SS'U‘MJ f’s‘%j
"APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR A0S L g
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT R 3

St taw 4 g [ SRR
Porllaud, Maine, ...  Auguat 3,.1954.. .. m of P ORTLANL 6 :j

LR T

F—

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE e NZu A

The undersigned hereby applics for @ permit to install the following heatir 1 cooking oF potrer equipmeni in accord-+ E
ance with the Laws of Mainc, the Bulding Code of the City of Poriland, and the foll v .ng . pocsficions:

Pl

.

Location ... 94 0apdsie Sty yge of Buiding..... . AWeIINE Ny Stories L J};ﬁg"ﬁ"“' ?
Name and address of owner of appliance ._80rge Py Wobster, 842 Riversids St. L

Installer’s name and address ., Portlend Sebago Ice Co., 302 Commercial . Telephose 578921

"

General Description of Work

IF BEATER, OR POWER BOILER

|
i
i
© o Bk LA et

Location of appliance . BR8@180Y _ Any burnable material in floor surfacs or beneath? o
IE 50, how protected? . - Kind of fuel? ...__oil — 3
Miniraum distanus to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 3t 6" ki
From top of smoke pipe.. .28, .. From front of appliance. 98T 4" _ From sides or back of appliance .. ..0vexr 8! %g.
Size of chimney flue . _8xB.___. . Other connections to sameflue M@ . oo .
If gas fired, how vented? . e - eeem =0 w w . Rated maxinium demand per hour oo oo o
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safle combustion? - ——
IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of bucner .. D8lco Lahelled by underwriter's Jaboratories? ___ Y%
Will operator be always in attendance? %@ Does ail supply line feed fram top or bottom of tank? Jbottom
‘Type of floor beneath burner cgmant 8ize of vent pipe ... __J;E - e sttt s, oo
Location of oil storage .. baderent Number and capacity of tanks 127 .
Low water shut off Make  _ _ - No
Will 2!l tanks be more than five {cct fram any flame? ¥#8  How many tanks enclosed? .. e
Total capacity of any cxisting storage tanks for fursiuce urpers _pone . | v <o s v+ e+ o

IF COOKING APPLIANCE .
Location of appliance Any burnable matesial in floor surface or beneath? J— 3
If 50, how f otected? - Heught of Legs, if any 2 |
Skirting at bottom of appliance? . . Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance ....... . From sides and back .. .. . =. .. From top of smokepipe ...... .... e
Size of chimney flue ... .. Othior conuections to SAME flUB . v e e v e s s e oo e
Is hood to be provided? e 1€ s0, how vented? - ¥orced or gravity? mme e o
If gas fired, how vented? .. .. __ ~ = ... Rated maximum demand per hour . . .. ov s

MISCELLANECQUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

et o s saniopens ot - . e e ———

Amount of fee enclosed? .. 2400 ~($2.00 for ane heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

-~

APPROVED:
_....____O. ) _4 :"8‘ / :‘) /ﬁ Sf{ - C \ o Will there be in charge of the above work 4 person competert to
/

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto ara
e obscrved? ... Y98

i r—

Portland Sebago Jee C .
Sigrature of Installer e o . _m.ﬁ' zkﬂ.lf e s ..1._\.
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APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT .
Amendment No £} st rvesamacsee t 1954

Portlond, Maine,.. . June 21, 1954 N GTY of PORTLAM’L

PRRNITISSURD. -

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rortrans, smaing !

. The undersigned fereby applies Jor wnendiment to Permit No, 5h/717 pertaining to the building or structure comprised
in the original application iy acenrdaiice wdh the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code ard Zoning Ordingne of
the City of Poriland, plans and Specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:

-

Location .. 94 Cpplele Street —~~ -+ Within Fire Limits?. . %  pg No .
Owner's name and zddress | George P, Webater. , 842 Riverside st, Telephone .......... ......
Lessee’s name and address ., .. e o e Tclephons o
Contractor’s name and address Sowmmp L .o Telephore . ... .
Architect . . .o Plans file! ye® No. of sheets . 1
Proposed use of building .Pwelling and garage . No. famities. ... 1
Last use e No. families

Increased cost of work Additicnal fee 50

Deseription of Proposed Work

To ¢thange location of dwelling and garage as shown on plan filed today,

Detalls of Now Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? | . - Isany electrical wotk involved in this work ?
Height average grade to top of plate . - Height average grade to highest point of roof ,
Size, front ... . depth «No.stories .. ... solid o1 filled land? -+ earthorroch?. ....... ... "
Material of foundation . . + ‘Thickness, top bottom « cdllar .,
Materiai of underpinning “t ¢ e wiaw Height - Thickness . . w e
Zind of roof . .. . Risa per foot - .- Roof coverivg ... . . .. s erbis cets 18 e sen ue
W, of chimneys - Materia] of chimneys . ... . . of lining
-1ming lumber—Kind ., "o « «  w w«  Dressed o full size? .
‘merposts.. ., Sills . Girt or Jedger board ¢ Size . T
s L, «Size ., - Columns undar girders . Size . + . Max, oncenters .... .....
3y (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16* O, C, Bridging in every floor and fiat roof span over 8 feet.
bists and rafters: 1stfloor .. . +2nd »3rd . ., roof
it centers: Istfloor .. . end , 3rd , roof
daximum span: 1st floor +2nd , 8rd , roof -

: A e
Ff}l" (9/ Q ‘ﬁ/@ W . Signature of Owne - C’(L)..t. é/f?"}) .
T - Approved; (7{‘7‘/“(' %w‘

4k N cuopY C I0-154-5C-Harks Inspetor of Buildings

N\ .

-



A CE ZONE ":cl'lﬁ ¥ .
, ON FOR PERMIT
) of Builling o Type o Sviehive. . Toind Taags
LN ~Portland, Maine, ... Jung 9, 1954,

N
"?@PP ICATI

0
o PORTLAM-

QO Hi s &

iy 18808

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorttanD, same

The ndersigned hereby applies for g permit 1o mﬂﬂﬂmm:‘mmw the  eriyg building Momesees
OEUpaL it aecordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Buitding Code and Zp: W 07 st ug of the City of Pors-
land, Haus and Specifications, if an Y, submitted kercwith and the follotwing specifieations. o

Location .. gy Gapiaie St, | . Within Fire Limits ¢
Owner’s name ard address Gearge F. Wehster,. Bi2.Riverside St,.... .
Lessec's name and address . A
Contractor’s name and address . oymer

A9 | Dist, No,

soeiete . Telpphong 2214492
T Telephone Y e 0

Coew L - Telephone
Architect |, Specifications . Plans  yes No. of sheets ' 2
Proposed vac of building duwelling house and garage . No. families 1
Last use . . o T -~ No.families . .,
Material No. storfes . , Heat Style of roof . «+= « Roofing |

Other building on same tot
Estimated cost $ 12,000,... ...

FC(:$ .J.B..QO w
General Description of New Work R

To construct l-story frame dwelling 25t 6g X 26T 3n itk gt 4 10

open breszeway
and l-car garage 12t x 221,

Permit Issued with Letter

{tis understood that this bermit does not include insiallaion of healing apparatus which s &0 be taken out separately by and in

the wame of the heating contractor, PERMIT T0 BE ISSUED To owner

Details of New Work
Isany plumbing involved in this vork? ypg Ls any electrical work invalved in this work » RY:L
Is connection to be made to publiz sewer? ng - I not, what is proposed for sewage? ssptin teauzl-k
Height average grade to top of plate 11t ' Heighe average grade to highest point of rapf 18! .., gl.'i'

Size, front .., -35.L. sitepth 29031 N, storfes,, 1. .. oéidarﬁllcd lnd? s0ldd, | | carth or rock? gapth ..
W dde

. : at least j! elow gr. - "
Material of foundation conereta TEIC Eieé-séé%’ '}ﬁ" Lottom E,, cellar g

Material of underpinning u to sill, | % Height Thickness
Kind of roof Piteh-gable  Rise per foot 50 Roof covering 49phait Jlass C.Und Lak,
No.o chinmeys 3, Material of chimneys brdek, of fining  *1le  Kingof pears k vaterfue  ojl |
Fraviing lumber—King hemlock + . Dressed or full sizep dressed
Corner posts dxhy Sills box Fv%g Girt or ledger board ? Size .
Girders yea Size ﬁngull aéglgmns under girders Lalyy Size 34t Max, on cenmters 4! - -
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x~é—&!q" 0. C Bé'é%’i'%{.%‘ every floor and flat rogf spaover § feet, ar
Joists and rafters: Istflour2e8  Gone yd 2x4 , drd »roof 2x8 gx.éu
On centers; Ist floor 167 Lnd 1AM | . yroof  2Q"  apn
Maximum span; 1st floor 364 2, ind Bt r’Z‘ , 3 ) Toof .
If one stary building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height ? o Vi
If a Garage 4

No. cars now acceamodated on same Jot Q ,tobe accomintodated

nuraber comumercial cars to e accommodated /
Will automobile remairing be done other than

minor repairs to car babatually stored in the proposed buildng?  ne-

APPROVED: Miscellaneous s

L
Will work require disturhing of any tree on a public st *
Will there be in charge of ghe above work a pers

— , ¢
,sec”ih? the State and City requirements per’

wtkﬂdiw%f:}gcf |

/

obseryéll? yag . . R

Signatre of ownar

T ettt o et e LT
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-

Approved

(Date}

. Issued to Georgo F. Weboter

QTY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

@ertificate of Qrocupancy

LOCATION 6698 Capleic St,
Date of Lisue Sopl. 2L, 1954

_@lyis &9 to cevtify thar the building, premises, or pare thereof, av the above locarion, buile—GER

—OOAEOGCHE: undet Building Petmit No. 547777 | has had final inspection, has been found ro conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby zpproved for
“occupancy ot use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PorTiON OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

afaofsh M F (3 //w rebi....

.

wfeffefnfrinfoinfe o

Zntire One-family Dwelling Housze
with lecor garage attached

Limiting Conditions: by treozowny

£ This certificate supersedes
- - certificate issued

Impmor

. “I;n}'ﬂ"tor ;J.’B;fémg: h

imintntnatetatate
Nodloas This cortfficate Idamlﬂu lawful ura ¢f balidlag s premlses, and ought to be tranadorred from
owner to owner when property charges hands  Copy will be humished to owner of lesses or ane dollar,



L)

June 10, 195;
AP . o4 Capisic Strest

o
Gimer & Contreoter George P, Wobstep
842 Eiverside St,

Swllding permit for construction of single fw
Qwelling, breesowy, and &rage on lot at 94 Caplsig 5%, ig
insued herowith, A indicated on tho location plan filed
with application, the front wall of garage is to be no
closer to Capiaic S, than tha front wall of the cxdoting
dwelling on Lho adjoining lot. Since tho front wall of tho
propoged dwelling i5 to Lo located 30 reet buck from the
stroob line ag indicated, tids will moan that front wall of
£8rage must bo somo bhree fegt further back from Lhe front
wall of the preposed Cvelling than indigated on the archie.
toectural plans, Penmit is iapyed on this baais,

Although tho locatian Plan filed indicatos that Lhe
front line of the lot ig ebradght, Assessors! recopgs indi.
cate that the lob ig located on n cwrve. This belng the cose
it 12 important that you have the stroct ling aceurately de=
termined before arceting foms, The roquired 20 foot sgbback
is to be measured af right angles to bhg streot 1ine directly

in front of that part of the front wall closest to the street,

Warren Hebonnld
Inspector of Bulldings

¢
Architect - Wa. B, Hi1lwmad
48 Fossanden St,

-k"

A A L

R
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- SEPTIC TANKS
Request for appraval of:

CITY OF PORTLARD, MAINE

Dapartment of Building Inspecticn

June 9, 1954

Location ~ 9 Capis™ - FRTII
Owmer - George Po W+b3 ”
Contractor = Sau?

Type Bldg.=~Dwelling 2! taile

To the Health Director:

Application for building permit identified as sbove has beer filed
in this office; indicating that & septic tank installation is proposed, a8
ents that connection to & public

sewage disposal. Applicant repres
tractor is attached.

a means of
Copy to owner and con

gewer is not fezsible.
sposal is requested before

ne method of sewage di
plete and return the

Your approval as to o
a bullding permit is jgsued, therefore will you com

appended report as expeditiously as possible.

Tnspector of Buildings

Attachment:
Copy of this notice
Copy of letier to owner

Proposed sewage dlsposal method 13 de=net ApprOvVe
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AP 9 Capisic St,
June 9, 1954

Copy Lo: Heslth Dirsetor

Mr. Georpe P, 'cboter,
842 Riversids Street

Dear Mr, Hebster:

a1y

1
=

Application teday by you to construct a dwolling house at
o, Capisic Strect indicates tnat no connectlon is fossible to a public
sewar, ond that sewnge disposal ie proposed by seplic tank.

The Building Code directs, where connection to a public sewer

; is ot possible, that the proposed method of sewage disposal must bo
approved by the flealth Ufficer before any btullding permil is issusd,

That the flealth Dopariment moy be aware of the praposed method of
sevage diapossl, you should expluin, by plan or otherwise, the dotalls and

iH location of the saplic tank system, inciudin nature of the soil where
- overflow Unos will be located, to Sapitary Engineor Horman Wineh.

-

Very truly youro,

Warren ¥eDenald
WHeD/H Inspeetor of Buildings
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